Tunable White & Dimming
Lighting Control System
Tunable White
and Dimming
Technology
TM
What is ChromaDim™?
ChromaDim is a Tunable White & Dimming Lighting Control System.

CHROMADIM SYSTEM
TUNABLE WHITE WALL SWITCH AND DRIVER
LTR-S-TUN-SYS
LED PUCK LIGHTS
CHPL-WH / BNK / BZ / B
LED DOWNLIGHTS LIGHTS
CHDL-4 / 6-WH
J-BOX
(by others) A Single Wall
Controller Can
Control up to
6 LED Drivers -
600W max. load.
Model Description
LTR-S-TUN-SYS Tunable White Lighting System; Wall Controller + Driver
LTR-S-TUN-24V-90W 90W 24V Tunable White Driver, Driver Only
LTR-S-TUN-24V-180W 180W 24V Tunable White Driver, Driver Only
ORDERING INFORMATION
For compatible product information, see next pages.
TUNABLE WHITE AND DIMMING CONTROL
IN ONE STANDARD WALL SWITCH
•   Rated at 1.5W / 3W / 5W per foot
•   Adjustable color temp. from 2400K to 5000K
•   1.5W: 162lm / 3W: 267lm / 5W: 415lm in 3500K
•   90+ CRI
•   120° viewing angle
•   Cuttable every 2” (6 pairs of diodes)
•   Mounts with 3M VHB™ double stick tape
•   Flexible tape to tape and tape to power supply
     connectors available
•   The maximum run on a given lead with the
     ChromaDim system is 32’-8” (1.5W / 3W) and 16’-4” (5.0W)
•   Available in 16’-4” (5M) reel or per foot
•   ETL certification
The LTR-S-TUN-24V Tunable White LED
Tape enables light to be ‘fine tuned’ over
a spectrum of white color temperatures,
therefore, allowing subtle to stark
ambiance changes to match the mood,
the event, or the subject illuminated. Our
Tunable White LED Tape can be adjusted
from 2400K to 5000K through the use
of a ChromaDim Lighting System or
LUXcontrol WiFi controller.
TUNABLE WHITE LED TAPE
24
VOLT
FIELD
C U T T A B L E
DRY
L O C A T I O N
2400K2400K 5000K5000K
Model Description
LTR-S-TUN-24V-1.5W-16/FT 24V 1.5W Tunable White LED Tape; 16ft. reels or custom cuts
LTR-S-TUN-24V-3.0W-16/FT 24V 3W Tunable White LED Tape; 16ft. reels or custom cuts
LTR-S-TUN-24V-5.0W-16/FT 24V 5W Tunable White LED Tape; 16ft. reels or custom cuts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
LTR-S-TUN-SP Splice connector
LTR-S-TUN-TPC60 60” adjustable tape to power connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC3 3” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC12 12” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC24 24” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC36 36” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC60 60” adjustable tape to tape connector
18-3-WIRE-1FT 18/3 stranded wire - per ft.
ACCESSORIES
®
COOL / WHITE
WARM / GREEN
POSITIVE / RED
120V
LED TAPE
LTR-S-TUN-24V-1.5W / 3.0W / 5.0W-16 or per ft.
CHROMADIM SYSTEM
TUNABLE WHITE WALL SWITCH AND DRIVER
LTR-S-TUN-SYS
Note: For proper thermal management, use the 5W tape in a mounting channel. See the list of recommended channels below.